THE DATASHEET OF
2N6040G
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2014
November, 2014 − Rev. 10
1 Publication Order Number:
2N6040/D
PNP - 2N6040, 2N6042,

VBE @ VCE = 4.0 V
Figure 10. “On” Voltages
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping
2N6040G TO−220
(Pb−Free) 50 Units / Rail
2N6042G TO−220
(Pb−Free) 50 Units / Rail
2N6043G TO−220
(Pb−Free) 50 Units / Rail
2N6045G TO−220
(Pb−Free) 50 Units / Rail
PNP − 2N6040, 2N6042, NPN − 2N6043, 2N6045
6